5460 Other  .  .  .   10,889 5,132 13,989 30,010 30,010 24,878 5,132
5610 Municipal Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   18,547 8,741 23,827 51,115 51,115 42,374 8,741
5910 Other Muns and Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
5950 Amounts Added to PIL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0 0 0 0

9599 TOTAL 32,373 14,975 40,819 88,167 0 88,167 72,592 14,975 0 0 0 0 0 0

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 16.08.2024  13:22
2020.01

FIR2020:   North Middlesex M Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3954 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   59619 for the year ended December 31, 2020

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt Materials Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External

Transfers Amortization Total Expenses
Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional
Adjustments

Allocation of
Program Support *

Total Expenses
After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government
0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   96,383 56,337 50,000 202,720 202,720

0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   438,898 128,203 123,889 18,089 709,079 709,079

0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   178,912 33,523 28,108 4,467 245,010 -245,010 0
0299 Subtotal 714,193 0 218,063 201,997 22,556 0 0 1,156,809 0 -245,010 911,799

Protection services
0410 Fire .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   299,062 170,355 4,817 474,234 474,234

0420 Police .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   447 1,124,093 1,124,540 1,124,540

0421 Court Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0422 Prisoner Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0430 Conservation authority .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   191,917 191,917 191,917

0440 Protective inspection and control .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   8 2,405 78,798 81,211 81,211

0445 Building permit and inspection services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   24,176 2,823 112,256 139,255 139,255

0450 Emergency measures .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0498 Other Crossing Guard  5,603 5,603 5,603
0499 Subtotal 328,849 0 176,030 1,319,964 0 191,917 0 2,016,760 0 0 2,016,760

Transportation services
0611 Roads - Paved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16,553 5,844 60,039 82,436 82,436

0612 Roads - Unpaved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   125,776 1,083,547 10,419 1,750 1,221,492 1,221,492

0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   18,293 22,841 1,514 204 42,852 42,852

0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   627,181 527,458 76,324 4,025 1,234,988 1,234,988

0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots .  .  .  .  .  .  .   40,026 53,058 4,603 97,687 97,687

0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4,978 4,978 4,978

0631 Transit - Conventional .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

[…]

1210 General assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1220 Assistance to aged persons .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1230 Child care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1298 Other  0 0
1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 16.08.2024  13:22
2020.01

FIR2020:   North Middlesex M Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3954 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   59619 for the year ended December 31, 2020

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt Materials Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External

Transfers Amortization Total Expenses
Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional
Adjustments

Allocation of
Program Support *

Total Expenses
After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Social Housing
1410 Public Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1430 Rent Supplement Programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1497 Other  0 0

1498 Other  0 0
1499 Subtotal  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services
1610 Parks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   60,481 70,804 298 131,583 131,583

1620 Recreation programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   382,349 348,161 108,814 839,324 839,324

1640 Libraries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1645 Museums .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1650 Cultural services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1698 Other  0 0
1699 Subtotal 442,830 0 418,965 109,112 0 0 0 970,907 0 0 970,907

Planning and development
1810 Planning and zoning .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   214 214 38,387 38,815 38,815

1820 Commercial and Industrial .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   54,606 18,401 738 73,745 73,745

1830 Residential development .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1840 Agriculture and reforestation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   100,757 7,282 779 108,818 108,818

1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   367 367 367

1898 Other  0 0
1899 Subtotal  155,577 367 25,897 39,904 0 0 0 221,745 0 0 221,745

1910 Other  0 0

9910 TOTAL 2,756,587 34,214 3,639,447 3,514,121 30,481 191,917 0 10,166,767 0 -245,010 9,921,757

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 16.08.2024  13:22
2020.01

FIR2020:   North Middlesex M Schedule 42
Asmt Code:   3954 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MAH Code:   59619 for the year ended December 31, 2020

Additional information contained in Schedule 40
1

Total of column 1 includes: $
5010 Salaries and wages  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   2,191,487